DAYLIGHT
SCHOOLWEAR

MANUFACTURING CO.

Northmead CAPA High School Uniform Shop

ITEM

White Blouse Maroon Piping
White Shirt

White Polo Shirt

Jnr Maroon Skirt

Snr Tartan Skirt

Grey Shorts Elastic Waist
Grey Shorts Belt Loop
Jnr Maroon Slacks

Snr Grey Slacks

Grey Trousers Belt Loop
Sports Trackpants

Sports Polo

Sports Shorts

Maroon Softshell Jacket

Woollen Jumpers 50/50

Knit Fleece Round Neck Jumpers
White Socks x5

Football Socks

Caps

Black Cotton Tights

Ties

White Aprons

Beanie

PRICE

35.00
33.00
36.00
40.00
50.00
35.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
44.00
45.00
32.00
25.00

70.00
70.00
60.00
20.00
10.00
12.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

Trading Hours During School Term

Monday: 8:00am -11:00am
Wednesday: 8.00am - 11:00am

Friday: 12:00pm — 3:00pm

Contact During Shop Hours on Mobile: 0435216361




Northmead CAPA High School

The Uniform Shop is located within our school
Other Ways to Order:
Simply download an order form, from the school website and bring to the Uniform Shop.

or

Online Ordering https://daylightsportswear.com/northmead

Ready for click and collect from the uniform Shop

January 2022 School Holidays Trading Hours
By Appointment only.

Please check the available times via link below

https://calendly.com/northmead

Orders placed online can be collected once notified

via text message.

Subject to change due to Covid-19

(Following DoE Guidelines)


https://daylightsportswear.com/northmead
https://calendly.com/northmead

