

Northmead CAPA High School Uniform Shop

<u>ITEM</u>	PRICE
White Blouse Maroon Piping	35.00
White Shirt	33.00
White Polo Shirt	36.00
Jnr Maroon Skirt	40.00
Snr Tartan Skirt	50.00
Grey Shorts Elastic Waist	35.00
Grey Shorts Belt Loop	39.00
Jnr Maroon Slacks	39.00
Snr Grey Slacks	39.00
Grey Trousers Belt Loop	44.00
Sports Trackpants	45.00
Sports Polo	32.00
Sports Shorts	25.00
Maroon Softshell Jacket	70.00
Woollen Jumpers 50/50	70.00
Knit Fleece Round Neck Jumpers	60.00
White Socks x5	20.00
Football Socks	10.00
Caps	12.00
Black Cotton Tights	25.00
Ties	20.00
White Aprons	15.00
Beanie	10.00

Trading Hours During School Term

Monday: 8:00am -11:00am

Wednesday: 8.00am - 11:00am

Friday: 12:00pm - 3:00pm

Contact During **Shop Hours** on Mobile: 0435216361

Northmead CAPA High School

The Uniform Shop is located within our school

Other Ways to Order:

Simply download an order form, from the school website and bring to the Uniform Shop.

or

Online Ordering https://daylightsportswear.com/northmead

Ready for click and collect from the uniform Shop

January 2022 School Holidays Trading Hours

By Appointment only.

Please check the available times via link below

https://calendly.com/northmead

Orders placed online can be collected once notified via text message.

Subject to change due to Covid-19

(Following DoE Guidelines)